
Readers Schedule; October – December 2021 

 

Day Date Mass Time Reader 

Saturday 2 Oct 7:30 pm Deirdre Flood 

Sunday  3 Oct  11:30 am  Julia Keane  

Saturday  9 Oct 7:30 pm  Aoife Clare  

Sunday  10 Oct 11:30 am  Frankie Clare 

Saturday  16 Oct  7:30 pm  Maura Callaghan  

Sunday  17 Oct  11:30 am  Deirdre Flood 

Saturday  23 Oct  7:30 am  Patrick Mulroy 

 

Sunday  24 Oct  11:30 am  Maria Mc Geough 

Saturday  30 Oct  7:30 pm Deirdre Flood 

Sunday  31 Oct  11:30 am Julia Keane  

Saturday  6 Nov  7:30 pm Aoife Clare 

Sunday  7 Nov  11:30 am  Frankie Clare 

Saturday  13 Nov  7:30 pm Maura Callaghan 

Sunday  14 Nov 11:30 am Deirdre Flood  

Saturday  20 Nov  7:30 pm  Patrick Mulroy 

 

Sunday  21 Nov  11:30 am Maria Mc Geough 

Saturday  27 Nov  7:30 pm Deirdre Flood  

Sunday 28 Nov  11:30 am  Julia Keane  

Saturday  4 Dec  7:30 pm   Aoife Clare 

Sunday  5 Dec  11:30 am  Frankie Clare 

Saturday  11 Dec  7:30 pm  Maura Callaghan  

Sunday  12 Dec  11:30 am  Deirdre Flood 

Saturday  18 Dec  7:30 pm  Patrick Mulroy  

 

Sunday  19 Dec  11:30 am  Maria Mc Geough 

Saturday  25 Dec  11.30 am Deirdre Flood  

Sunday  26 Dec  11:30 am  Julia Keane  

 


